Catalog Specification Sheet N
o.
EG10.21
W
all M
ounted Bum
per Guard Rails
Item No.:

 B
um
pe
r
Gu
ar
d
Ra
ils
Item No.:
Project No.:
S.I.S. No.:
				   quantity of	 MODELS WITH	 MODELS WITH	 MODELS WITH
		 length		  wall brackets	 4˝ HEIGHT	 6˝ HEIGHT	 8˝ HEIGHT
	in.		  mm	 included	 model #	 model #	 model #
	36˝	 	 914	 1	 BGR-36-4	 BGR-36-6	 BGR-36-8
	48˝	 	 1219	 2	 BGR-48-4	 BGR-48-6	 BGR-48-8
	60˝	 	 1524	 2	 BGR-60-4	 BGR-60-6	 BGR-60-8
	72˝	 	 1829	 2	 BGR-72-4	 BGR-72-6	 BGR-72-8
	84˝	 	 2134	 2	 BGR-84-4	 BGR-84-6	 BGR-84-8
	96˝	 	 2438	 2	 BGR-96-4	 BGR-96-6	 BGR-96-8
Wall Mounted Bumper Guard Rails